Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:101 Sherwood Heights RC Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Buckley, Melanie 2:06:35 2:06:35 10:57 0 149 149
2 Hauca, Karen 3:47:39 1:41:04 9:52 0 97 136
3 Uniat, Des 5:26:25 1:38:46 10:49 0 128 137
4 Samaratunga, Kyle 6:55:00 1:28:35 10:07 0 128 138
5 Van Drunen, Erik 8:47:31 1:52:31 10:17 0 131 135
6 Nally, Tessa 9:58:41 1:11:10 12:11 0 151 144
7 Schlacht, Bill 11:31:07 1:32:26 9:01 0 103 144
8 Brademann, Barb 13:12:23 1:41:16 10:15 0 138 147
9 Hall, John 14:26:22 1:13:59 9:09 0 91 143
10 Hill, Emily 15:58:49 1:32:27 8:16 0 79 136

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:102 Enbridge Extreme Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Krahn, Wendell 1:37:41 1:37:41 8:27 0 79 78
2 Kohli, Vik 2:55:04 1:17:23 7:33 0 15 36
3 Barnes, Craig 4:23:01 1:27:57 9:38 0 83 44
4 Fraser, Murray 5:38:16 1:15:15 8:35 0 67 43
5 Herasymiuk, Mark 7:06:17 1:28:01 8:03 0 34 35
6 O"reilly, Sean 7:54:27 0:48:10 8:15 0 62 37
7 Keith, Morgan 9:08:13 1:13:46 7:12 0 22 32
8 Loo, Helen 10:24:29 1:16:16 7:43 0 37 30
9 VYurkovich, Ken 11:22:08 0:57:39 7:08 0 17 28
10 Lopez, Rafael 12:43:30 1:21:22 7:17 0 41 27

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:103 The Worleyparsons Project Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kleespies, Barb 1:46:21 1:46:21 9:12 0 102 102
2 Button, Tim 3:13:16 1:26:55 8:29 0 44 66
3 Grant, lan 4:28:19 1:15:03 8:13 0 31 50
4 pooley, Kathryn 5:53:35 1:25:16 9:44 0 111 62
5 Oiffer, Alex 8:06:42 2:13:07 12:10 0 152 103
6 Paz, Santiago 8:53:03 0:46:21 7:56 0 52 97
7 Oiffer, Alex 10:12:49 1:19:46 7:47 0 43 89
8 Rasmussen, Finn 12:04:58 1:52:09 11:21 0 155 104
9 Mclaren, Mike 13:06:59 1:02:01 7:41 0 28 95
10 Low, Doug 14:35:10 1:28:11 7:53 0 57 90



Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:104 Grant Thornton LLP Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Picton, Evan 1:53:33 1:53:33 9:49 0 124 124
2 Beswick, Rob 3:31:49 1:38:16 9:35 0 86 109
3 Fras, Konrad 4:54:37 1:22:48 9:04 0 63 97
4 Fras, Konrad 6:21:21 1:26:44 9:54 0 117 98
5 Lecocq, Vance 7:55:57 1:34:36 8:39 0 57 92
6 Girard, Courtney 8:41:07 0:45:10 7:44 0 44 84
7 Hebert, David 10:07:35 1:26:28 8:26 0 80 80
8 Achen, Clay 11:34:48 1:27:13 8:50 0 83 81
9 Lowry, Erika 12:55:59 1:21:11 10:03 0 131 88
10 Adams, Adrian 14:09:05 1:13:06 6:32 0 10 73

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:105 Mercer Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Greenwood, Mark 1:16:49 1:16:49 6:39 0 10 10
2 Trudeau, Dino 2:45:17 1:28:28 8:38 0 48 22
3 Trudeau, Dino 3:56:12 1:10:55 7:46 0 16 16
4 Greenwood, Mark 5:07:04 1:10:52 8:05 0 35 16
5 Roessingh, Toby 6:26:38 1:19:34 7:16 0 15 14
6 Heller, Chris 7:05:47 0:39:09 6:42 0 10 14
7 Tiessen, Sterling 8:12:31 1:06:44 6:31 0 9 11
8 Seabrook, Stephanie 9:32:35 1:20:04 8:06 0 53 12
9 Wang, Nicolas 10:29:26 0:56:51 7:02 0 10 11
10 Reed, Jason 11:41:51 1:12:25 6:29 0 9 11

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:106 Bayer CropScience Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mcleod, Peter 1:19:16 1:19:16 6:51 0 16 16
2 Gans, Matthew 2:56:36 1:37:20 9:30 0 79 37
3 Veness, Jared 4:12:36 1:16:00 8:19 0 36 33
4 Bunz, Curtis 5:19:31 1:06:55 7:38 0 14 26
5 Schultz, Rob 7:06:06 1:46:35 9:45 0 113 34
6 Danielson, Morgen 7:56:28 0:50:22 8:37 0 78 39
7 Patzer, Kelly 9:28:24 1:31:56 8:58 0 101 44
8 Beliazi, Helene 10:53:18 1:24:54 8:36 0 74 42
9 Hossini, Komron 11:50:25 0:57:07 7:04 0 11 41
10 Hutton, Tim 13:16:56 1:26:31 7:44 0 53 41



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:107 ERCB Outpost Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Vroom, Dennis 1:51:35 1:51:35 9:39 0 117 117
2 Decker, Gayla 3:54:08 2:02:33 11:57 0 150 143
3 Evans, Curtis 5:22:00 1:27:52 9:37 0 82 132
4 Van Lingen, Steven 6:43:48 1:21:48 9:20 0 95 126
5 Longworth, Andrea 8:34:58 1:51:10 10:10 0 128 127
6 Mihiretu, Yetimgeta 9:33:41 0:58:43 10:03 0 129 130
7 Wang, Tara 11:12:06 1:38:25 9:36 0 125 132
8 Godwaldt, Rod 12:44:52 1:32:46 9:23 0 111 128
9 Baker, Lee 14:03:47 1:18:55 9:46 0 121 130
10 Macpherson, Andrew 15:53:03 1:49:16 9:46 0 139 133

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:108 Tourmailine Toucans Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wills, Harley 1:35:06 1:35:06 8:14 0 61 61
2 Hill, Ron 3:08:40 1:33:34 9:08 0 59 55
3 Newman, Andrea 4:35:17 1:26:37 9:29 0 76 59
4 Rutherford, Brian 5:47:23 1:12:06 8:14 0 48 52
5 Sitzler, Claus 7:21:03 1:33:40 8:34 0 51 48
6 Duncan, Barb 8:08:38 0:47:35 8:09 0 59 47
7 Duncan, Dean 9:28:04 1:19:26 7:45 0 42 42
8 Lazaruk, Charlene 11:00:11 1:32:07 9:19 0 108 49
9 Sampson, Curtis 11:58:28 0:58:17 7:13 0 19 45
10 Marion, Don 13:33:15 1:34:47 8:29 0 85 48

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:109 Penn West Exploration Fire Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Herdman, Adam 1:50:12 1:50:12 9:32 0 115 115
2 Gallant, Neil 3:23:13 1:33:01 9:04 0 56 86
3 Saul, Dave 4:58:57 1:35:44 10:29 0 121 101
4 Tremere, Jamie 6:17:35 1:18:38 8:59 0 80 95
5 Love, Dan 8:03:11 1:45:36 9:39 0 112 101
6 Gallant, Lindsay 8:57:23 0:54:12 9:17 0 105 101
7 Rivers, Scott 10:11:33 1:14:10 7:14 0 24 84
8 Large, Mckenzie 11:26:10 1:14:37 7:33 0 30 73
9 Broos, Laurence 12:31:59 1:05:49 8:09 0 54 67
10 Ross, Gary 14:12:17 1:40:18 8:58 0 111 75



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:110 Talisman Tailwinds 2 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Neumann, Nicole 1:27:40 1:27:40 7:35 0 34 34
2 Campbell, lan 2:56:57 1:29:17 8:43 0 52 38
3 Rodriguez, Hernan 4:26:12 1:29:15 9:47 0 92 48
4 Fernquist, Jodi 5:50:58 1:24:46 9:41 0 107 56
5 Schoentaler, Lorne 7:35:03 1:44:05 9:31 0 106 61
6 Scott, Caroline 8:23:27 0:48:24 8:17 0 64 60
7 Lemieux, Sophie 9:51:17 1:27:50 8:34 0 83 63
8 Dunk, Steve 11:21:12 1:29:55 9:06 0 98 70
9 Purkiss, Mike 12:37:34 1:16:22 9:27 0 103 73
10 Pyke, Bridget 14:03:28 1:25:54 7:41 0 52 64

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:111 Go Team Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Misfeldt, David 1:29:35 1:29:35 7:45 0 37 37
2 Dyck, Miles 2:48:18 1:18:43 7:41 0 21 27
3 Abarca, Fernando 4:07:02 1:18:44 8:37 0 47 27
4 Sammartino, Steve 5:22:10 1:15:08 8:35 0 66 28
5 Doupovec, Dan 6:51:27 1:29:17 8:10 0 38 28
6 Smith, Ben 7:31:23 0:39:56 6:50 0 14 26
7 Sidaway, Alex 8:52:59 1:21:36 7:58 0 52 26
8 Boudouris, Yiorgos 10:07:08 1:14:09 7:30 0 27 25
9 Snell, Steven 11:02:32 0:55:24 6:51 0 7 22
10 Watts, Matthew 12:23:35 1:21:03 7:15 0 37 21

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:112 Western Financial Roadrunners Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bristow, Teresa 1:53:26 1:53:26 9:49 0 123 123
2 Gould, Greg 3:19:39 1:26:13 8:25 0 39 79
3 Godfray, Ken 4:49:05 1:29:26 9:48 0 94 88
4 Mcewan, Kim 6:26:57 1:37:52 11:10 0 147 105
5 Moran, Bill 8:21:29 1:54:32 10:28 0 137 118
6 Tkatchuk, Kim 9:23:17 1:01:48 10:35 0 139 122
7 Spencer, Barry 11:14:14 1:50:57 10:49 0 152 133
8 Spencer, Karen 12:55:35 1:41:21 10:15 0 139 138
9 Olson, Wendy 14:26:39 1:31:04 11:16 0 148 145
10 Giesbrecht, Mark 16:08:17 1:41:38 9:05 0 119 142



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:113 The Agency Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mcneil, Darren 1:31:04 1:31:04 7:53 0 45 45
2 Wills, Rob 3:12:04 1:41:00 9:51 0 96 63
3 Wills, Laurie 4:42:35 1:30:31 9:55 0 101 72
4 Litton, Gerry 6:19:02 1:36:27 11:01 0 144 96
5 Randall, Greg 8:22:41 2:03:39 11:18 0 150 119
6 Chow-yee, Solina 9:14:33 0:51:52 8:53 0 96 117
7 Parkyn, Deb 10:39:08 1:24:35 8:15 0 69 108
8 Stephenson, Darlene 12:01:00 1:21:52 8:17 0 62 99
9 Stephenson, Sandra 13:08:52 1:07:52 8:24 0 62 96
10 Girardin, Colette 15:04:12 1:55:20 10:19 0 147 106

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:115 ERCB Blueliners Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Willett, Tyla 1:36:41 1:36:41 8:22 0 73 73
2 Romero, Miriam 3:38:33 2:01:52 11:53 0 149 119
3 Anderson, Shar 5:42:11 2:03:38 13:32 0 156 147
4 Hickman, Laura 7:12:49 1:30:38 10:21 0 136 149
5 K Rickharland, Mahedi 8:53:09 1:40:20 9:10 0 82 143
6 Dumaran And Cha, Sharina 10:11:54 1:13:45 12:38 5 155 149
7 Going, Kara 11:35:43 1:23:49 8:11 0 65 145
8 Benning, David 13:24:15 1:48:32 10:59 0 151 150
9 Mikal, Janelle 14:43:50 1:19:35 9:51 0 127 149
10 Hurst, Travis 16:12:47 1:28:57 7:57 0 62 145

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:117 Golder Dust Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Thiede, Peter 1:30:47 1:30:47 7:51 0 41 41
2 Mcnairn, Jacinta 3:28:38 1:57:51 11:30 0 141 101
3 James, Anita 5:07:22 1:38:44 10:49 0 127 113
4 Sare, Kristine 6:31:05 1:23:43 9:33 0 102 111
5 Leigh, Andrea 8:49:27 2:18:22 12:39 0 155 140
6 Heal, Kevin 9:45:47 0:56:20 9:39 0 117 141
7 Stuparyk, Rebecca 11:10:39 1:24:52 8:17 0 71 131
8 Gray, Jocelyn 12:53:19 1:42:40 10:23 0 142 136
9 Kuester, Barb 14:08:48 1:15:29 9:21 0 99 134
10 Davis, Jacqui 15:51:34 1:42:46 9:12 0 124 129



Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:118 Golder Rush Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Thill, Mathew 1:24:25 1:24:25 7:18 0 27 27
2 Strawson, Steve 2:47:47 1:23:22 8:08 0 34 26
3 Kash, Stephen 4:00:34 1:12:47 7:58 0 20 21
4 Stevens, Cam 5:11:19 1:10:45 8:05 0 34 21
5 Knopff, Kyle 6:44:02 1:32:43 8:29 0 48 21
6 Snow, Amanda 7:29:37 0:45:35 7:48 0 49 23
7 Snow, Alison 8:55:25 1:25:48 8:22 0 73 28
8 Kujawa, Thomas 10:24:44 1:29:19 9:02 0 95 31
9 Stephanik, Karen 11:46:25 1:21:41 10:07 0 133 37
10 White, Cameron 13:31:09 1:44:44 9:22 0 130 46

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:119 Capital Power Corporation Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Faryna, Rona 1:49:26 1:49:26 9:28 0 110 110
2 Higginson, Jim 3:28:10 1:38:44 9:38 0 89 99
3 Ostrowerka, Dustin 5:04:27 1:36:17 10:33 0 124 108
4 Neupane, Manny 6:32:17 1:27:50 10:02 0 123 113
5 Roehr, Tim No Time No Time 0:00 0 157 157
6 Martens, Gary No Time 0:55:10 9:27 0 111 157
7 Morrison, Lee No Time 1:42:02 9:57 0 140 157
8 Wilson, Laura No Time 1:44:45 10:36 0 144 157
9 Carson, Monica No Time 1:28:50 11:00 0 145 157
10 Puzcko, Mark No Time 1:57:35 10:31 0 151 158

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:123 Out of Focus Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Concini, Joe 1:35:12 1:35:12 8:14 0 64 64
2 Place, Greg 3:11:14 1:36:02 9:22 0 71 61
3 Robertson, Ashley 4:40:10 1:28:56 9:44 0 89 66
4 Steckler, Don 6:11:30 1:31:20 10:26 0 140 88
5 Lund, Peter 7:43:55 1:32:25 8:27 0 46 79
6 Macmillan, Alexis 8:48:45 1:04:50 11:06 0 144 89
7 Wronko, Jay 10:00:39 1:11:54 7:01 0 16 74
8 Naboka, Valentyna 11:36:55 1:36:16 9:45 0 119 83
9 Shears, Vaughn 12:39:50 1:02:55 7:47 0 34 75
10 Wiberg, Dwight 14:19:16 1:39:26 8:54 0 108 81



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:124 Altus Geomatics Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Scharbach, Leonard 1:24:39 1:24:39 7:19 0 29 29
2 Benson, Kenny 3:02:39 1:38:00 9:34 0 82 48
3 Ganske, Todd 4:15:54 1:13:15 8:01 0 23 39
4 Jenkins, Conrad 5:44:05 1:28:11 10:04 0 126 48
5 Jenkins, Mark 7:26:02 1:41:57 9:19 0 93 51
6 Ziegler, Chad 8:05:39 0:39:37 6:47 0 13 45
7 Chan, Norman 9:35:50 1:30:11 8:48 0 94 48
8 Amirault, Jody 11:07:20 1:31:30 9:16 0 104 54
9 Muniz, Hector 12:24:11 1:16:51 9:31 0 108 60
10 Amirault, Mike 13:53:14 1:29:03 7:58 0 64 56

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:125 Falcon Awesome Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Cook, David 1:54:36 1:54:36 9:55 0 127 127
2 Johnson, Ev 3:31:58 1:37:22 9:30 0 80 110
3 Plouffe, Greg 5:02:21 1:30:23 9:54 0 99 106
4 Huculak, Susan 6:22:44 1:20:23 9:11 0 89 101
5 Blackmore, Allison 8:00:46 1:38:02 8:58 0 72 96
6 Isbister, Megan 8:56:50 0:56:04 9:36 0 116 100
7 Zuke, Erin 10:38:41 1:41:51 9:56 0 138 107
8 Archer, Kari 12:19:39 1:40:58 10:13 0 136 116
9 Archer, Cameron 13:37:16 1:17:37 9:36 0 116 113
10 Archer, Corey 15:06:05 1:28:49 7:57 0 61 107

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:126 BDO Canada LLP Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Murray, Allana 1:53:37 1:53:37 9:50 0 125 125
2 Dang, Danielle 3:55:15 2:01:38 11:52 0 147 145
3 Kramer, Pat 5:26:08 1:30:53 9:57 0 103 135
4 Winn, Jonathan 6:40:34 1:14:26 8:30 0 59 123
5 Poisson, Marc 8:07:17 1:26:43 7:56 0 31 105
6 Miller, Erin 9:08:51 1:01:34 10:33 0 138 112
7 Scott, Jim 10:35:10 1:26:19 8:25 0 79 103
8 Chisholm, Pete 11:57:08 1:21:58 8:18 0 63 98
9 Macnair, Heather 13:17:25 1:20:17 9:56 0 128 103
10 Friesen, Justin 14:53:41 1:36:16 8:37 0 92 101



Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:128 Walkabout Warriors Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Manning, Curt 1:54:57 1:54:57 9:57 0 129 129
2 Sochatsky, Karen 4:12:06 2:17:09 13:23 0 156 154
3 Mulvey, Kara 6:01:58 1:49:52 12:02 0 150 154
4 Mills, Liam 7:29:45 1:27:47 10:01 0 122 152
5 Brown, Michael 9:10:51 1:41:06 9:14 0 86 151
6 Farrell, Carmen 10:11:32 1:00:41 10:23 0 136 148
7 Mcclary, Ellen 12:01:02 1:49:30 10:41 0 150 151
8 Mcclary, Elle 13:48:58 1:47:56 10:55 0 149 152
9 Gahan, Erin 15:31:16 1:42:18 12:40 0 157 153
10 Brown, Jacqueline 17:13:01 1:41:45 9:06 0 120 153

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:129 RKA"ers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Murch, Wanda 2:06:38 2:06:38 10:57 0 151 151
2 Nemeth, Cynthia 3:55:31 1:48:53 10:37 0 123 147
3 Murch, Wanda 5:35:17 1:39:46 10:56 0 131 144
4 Egberts, Alex 6:59:50 1:24:33 9:39 0 106 141
5 Melchin, Brook 8:49:17 1:49:27 10:00 0 121 139
6 Maerz, Nancy 9:48:11 0:58:54 10:05 0 130 143
7 Garszczal, Kat 11:49:20 1:56:09 11:20 5 155 150
8 Nuwenhof, Claudia 13:20:58 1:31:38 9:16 0 106 149
9 Maerz, Dan 14:30:42 1:09:44 8:38 0 70 147
10 Coslovich, Megan 16:14:35 1:43:53 9:18 0 128 146

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:130 Adidas Running Room Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Burke, Logan 1:09:12 1:09:12 5:59 0 4 4
2 Norminton, Matthew 2:11:44 1:02:32 6:06 0 2 3
3 Wiebe, Eric 3:12:10 1:00:26 6:37 0 3 3
4 Yorke, Jason 4:12:29 1:00:19 6:53 0 6 3
5 Setlack, Matt 5:25:45 1:13:16 6:42 0 6 3
6 Martin, Nicolas 6:00:58 0:35:13 6:02 0 4 3
7 Chester, Sean 6:56:48 0:55:50 5:27 0 2 3
8 Rankel, Aj 7:56:13 0:59:25 6:01 0 4 3
9 Bergeron, Sarah 8:52:04 0:55:51 6:55 0 8 3
10 Brown, Dave 9:55:19 1:03:15 5:39 0 2 3



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:131 Agrium Green Milers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Yip, Derek 1:25:42 1:25:42 7:25 0 32 32
2 Merko, Dave 3:05:10 1:39:28 9:42 0 92 50
3 Jones, Phil 4:15:19 1:10:09 7:41 0 15 37
4 Worthley, Miles 5:23:18 1:07:59 7:46 0 17 30
5 Johnson, Brent 6:45:16 1:21:58 7:30 0 20 22
6 Gillies, Dwayne 7:27:25 0:42:09 7:13 0 26 21
7 Johnson, Jeff 8:36:20 1:08:55 6:43 0 11 19
8 Newton, Jason 9:46:15 1:09:55 7:05 0 14 16
9 Hornick, Rob 10:49:47 1:03:32 7:52 0 40 16
10 Trodd, Gerry 12:13:54 1:24:07 7:31 0 48 16

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:132 NEB Kneebones Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Atay, Jasmine 2:11:02 2:11:02 11:20 0 155 155
2 Laqua, Gord 3:35:20 1:24:18 8:13 0 35 115
3 Fraser, Scott 4:52:27 1:17:07 8:27 0 39 95
4 Skwara, Margaret 6:33:49 1:41:22 11:34 0 150 116
5 Johnson, Darcy 8:25:44 1:51:55 10:14 0 130 122
6 Modray, Bob 9:15:08 0:49:24 8:28 0 72 118
7 Prakash, Lorena 10:50:13 1:35:05 9:17 0 115 120
8 Romanchuk, Pam 12:30:51 1:40:38 10:11 0 131 122
9 Cheung, Phil 13:52:57 1:22:06 10:10 0 136 122
10 Mott, Rob 15:24:42 1:31:45 8:12 0 77 120

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:133 Delta Dashers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Alley, Denzil 1:42:03 1:37:03 8:24 5 76 91
2 Rapheal, Kristian 3:17:02 1:34:59 9:16 0 65 74
3 Edwards, Kara 4:49:13 1:32:11 10:06 0 111 90
4 Gilhen, David 6:06:25 1:17:12 8:49 0 72 81
5 Acosta, David 7:41:00 1:34:35 8:39 0 56 70
6 Brown, Ben 8:32:05 0:51:05 8:45 0 88 73
7 Desantis, Dan 10:01:43 1:29:38 8:45 0 92 75
8 Paulin, Jake 11:30:22 1:28:39 8:58 0 88 79
9 Cloutier, Louis 12:36:02 1:05:40 8:08 0 52 72
10 Pawlowsky, Kirsten 14:14:18 1:38:16 8:47 0 103 76



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:134 Alter NRG Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Willerton, Kevin 1:49:27 1:49:27 9:28 0 111 111
2 Hocking, Denton 3:27:37 1:38:10 9:35 0 85 98
3 Pryor, Jill 4:59:25 1:31:48 10:03 0 109 103
4 Willis And Cind, Ken 6:51:42 1:47:17 12:15 5 156 135
5 Fish, Richard 8:27:16 1:35:34 8:44 0 62 123
6 Montemurro, Mark 9:25:48 0:58:32 10:01 0 128 124
7 Dial And Conner, Joanne 11:02:34 1:36:46 9:26 0 123 125
8 Sharp, Shannon 12:58:10 1:55:36 11:42 0 156 139
9 Dial, David 14:26:35 1:28:25 10:57 0 144 144
10 Fish, Richard 16:06:53 1:40:18 8:58 0 112 141

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:135 Talisman Tailwinds 1 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Zakaluzny, Andrew 1:16:59 1:16:59 6:40 0 11 11
2 Wyrostok, Lauren 2:36:31 1:19:32 7:46 0 25 11
3 Campbell, Craig 4:07:16 1:30:45 9:56 0 102 28
4 Perry, Scott 5:10:27 1:03:11 7:13 0 7 18
5 Gishler, David 6:41:51 1:31:24 8:21 0 41 20
6 Katchmar, Doreen 7:25:06 0:43:15 7:24 0 35 20
7 Wilson, Travis 8:46:14 1:21:08 7:55 0 50 23
8 Hart, Christian 9:51:15 1:05:01 6:35 0 18
9 Palaschuk, Andrew 10:47:49 0:56:34 7:00 0 9 15
10 Mills, Rob 12:15:46 1:27:57 7:52 0 54 18

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:136 Elite Fleet Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lindquist, Noelle 1:48:40 1:48:40 9:24 0 106 106
2 Opyr, Andrea 3:43:49 1:55:09 11:14 0 135 131
3 Christensen, Stephanie 5:15:28 1:31:39 10:02 0 107 124
4 Russell, Wendy 6:38:19 1:22:51 9:27 0 98 122
5 King, lan 8:18:35 1:40:16 9:10 0 81 116
6 Lafleur, Michel 9:07:38 0:49:03 8:24 0 68 111
7 Monteiro, Helder 10:39:23 1:31:45 8:57 0 99 110
8 Cymerys, Ben 11:50:48 1:11:25 7:14 0 18 90
9 Russell, Wade 12:43:51 0:53:03 6:34 0 5 79
10 Sayde, Janel 14:15:30 1:31:39 8:12 0 75 79



Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:137 Stantec Edmonton Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Simpson, Jeff 1:55:56 1:55:56 10:02 0 131 131
2 Hrushka, Monique 3:30:02 1:34:06 9:11 0 62 106
3 Sorenson, Stephen 4:44:12 1:14:10 8:07 0 28 7
4 Munn, Lindsay 6:07:27 1:23:15 9:30 0 100 82
5 Kirby, Mike 7:33:14 1:25:47 7:50 0 28 56
6 Read, Dianne 8:25:55 0:52:41 9:01 0 97 62
7 Morrison, lan 9:41:36 1:15:41 7:23 0 31 56
8 Chamney, Petrea 11:20:57 1:39:21 10:03 0 127 69
9 Jensen, Kirk 12:25:24 1:04:27 7:59 0 44 61
10 Stevanovic, Maja 14:09:16 1:43:52 9:17 0 127 74

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:138 Team Tonko Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Henschell, Kevin 1:34:22 1:34:22 8:10 0 57 57
2 Forsyth, Brandie 3:10:18 1:35:56 9:22 0 70 58
3 Edwards, Shirley 4:49:13 1:38:55 10:50 0 129 89
4 S, Kathy 6:14:31 1:25:18 9:44 0 112 91
5 Carleton, Derrick 7:57:04 1:42:33 9:22 0 97 93
6 Vacarro, Reta 8:51:01 0:53:57 9:14 0 102 94
7 Fletcher, Kyle 10:12:09 1:21:08 7:55 0 51 85
8 Phan, William 11:45:35 1:33:26 9:27 0 113 87
9 S, Andrew 13:03:07 1:17:32 9:36 0 115 91
10 Carleton, Tyra 14:59:08 1:56:01 10:23 0 149 105

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:139 Birchcliff Energizers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Knight, Claire 1:37:10 1:37:10 8:24 0 77 76
2 Pasco, Paul 3:02:22 1:25:12 8:19 0 36 47
3 Moangher, Cristian 4:35:36 1:33:14 10:13 0 113 61
4 Yeo, John 6:12:12 1:36:36 11:02 0 145 89
5 Christensen, Dave 7:53:35 1:41:23 9:16 0 88 91
6 Roche, Jimmy 8:58:27 1:04:52 11:06 0 145 102
7 Palmer, Bruce 10:28:23 1:29:56 8:46 0 93 99
8 Tonken, Molly 11:56:02 1:27:39 8:52 0 85 95
9 Fraese, Heather 13:12:30 1:16:28 9:28 0 104 98
10 St John, Meredith 14:49:47 1:37:17 8:42 0 96 99



Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:140 Sysco Stars Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Naphin, Mark 1:31:38 1:31:38 7:56 0 48 48
2 Schmidt, Blair 3:00:07 1:28:29 8:38 0 49 43
3 Dicks, Dion 4:31:45 1:31:38 10:02 0 106 53
4 Jenkins, Alyson 5:43:18 1:11:33 8:10 0 43 47
5 Smith, Adam 7:15:49 1:32:31 8:27 0 47 45
6 Knibbs, Paul 7:59:41 0:43:52 7:31 0 39 41
7 Jeffrey, Dan 9:23:08 1:23:27 8:08 0 61 39
8 Coulter, Katrina 10:44:31 1:21:23 8:14 0 60 40
9 Coulter, Simon 11:49:59 1:05:28 8:06 0 51 40
10 Gabay, Paul 13:12:10 1:22:11 7:21 0 44 37

Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:141 Stantec Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Legallou, Sunita 2:08:10 2:08:10 11:05 0 154 154
2 Burton, Dan 3:58:37 1:50:27 10:47 0 126 149
3 Mezzaroba, Graham 5:33:50 1:35:13 10:26 0 117 142
4 Harris, Graham 6:52:42 1:18:52 9:00 0 81 137
5 Breen, Sarah 8:55:34 2:02:52 11:14 0 148 144
6 Sage, Albert 10:00:15 1:04:41 11:05 0 143 145
7 Bullock, Bradley 11:28:06 1:27:51 8:34 0 84 142
8 Hniatiuk, Roger 13:08:47 1:40:41 10:11 0 133 143
9 Bonhomme, Erica 14:23:02 1:14:15 9:11 0 93 141
10 Bereton, Jim 16:04:36 1:41:34 9:05 0 118 140

Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:142 Silvacom Slumdogs Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ferguson, Mark 1:45:05 1:45:05 9:05 0 o8 08
2 Jones, Doug 3:40:41 1:55:36 11:17 0 136 125
3 Paquin, Cyril 5:09:02 1:28:21 9:41 0 87 116
4 Lochhead, Kyle 6:29:08 1:20:06 9:09 0 88 109
5 Denney, Matt 8:14:24 1:45:16 9:37 0 111 114
6 Onciul, Tanner 8:49:45 0:35:21 6:03 0 5 91
7 Peters, John 10:24:01 1:34:16 9:12 0 112 96
8 Longval, Alana 12:01:32 1:37:31 9:52 0 120 102
9 Duchesneau, Jade 13:18:17 1:16:45 9:30 0 105 105
10 Vandenbroeck, Andrew 14:55:40 1:37:23 8:43 0 97 104



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:143 CBM LLP Road Runners Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Dance, Ross 1:37:39 1:37:39 8:27 0 78 77
2 Moffat, Jamie 3:44:01 2:06:22 12:20 0 153 132
3 Andriashek, Rachel 5:26:14 1:42:13 11:12 0 135 136
4 Clarke, Bradden 7:04:36 1:38:22 11:14 0 149 145
5 Thompson, Brian 9:07:28 2:02:52 11:14 0 149 150
6 Mccook, John 10:03:48 0:56:20 9:39 0 118 146
7 Alexander, Mark 11:40:29 1:36:41 9:26 0 122 147
8 Patez, Leslie 13:03:06 1:22:37 8:22 0 68 140
9 Schmigelski, Denise 14:15:27 1:12:21 8:57 0 87 137
10 James, Bruce 15:49:13 1:33:46 8:23 0 83 128

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:144 FMC Law Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kaplan, Anne 1:56:21 1:56:21 10:04 0 132 132
2 Draves, Marlene 3:52:15 1:55:54 11:18 0 137 142
3 Milne, Glynis 5:22:39 1:25:24 9:21 5 72 133
4 Murray, Allison 6:51:20 1:28:41 10:07 0 129 134
5 Deacon, Morgan 8:49:09 1:57:49 10:46 0 141 138
6 Storey, Matt 9:37:16 0:48:07 8:14 0 61 132
7 Feehan, Kevin 11:00:07 1:22:51 8:05 0 56 124
8 Wakeling, Tom 12:24:46 1:24:39 8:34 0 72 120
9 Feehan, Sean 13:49:34 1:24:48 10:30 0 142 121
10 Banack, Jason 15:19:41 1:30:07 8:04 0 67 118

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:145 Field Law Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Adams, Dana 1:34:37 1:34:37 8:11 0 58 58
2 Ornstein, Jennifer 3:00:53 1:26:16 8:25 0 40 44
3 Adams, Tim 4:07:58 1:07:05 7:21 0 12 30
4 Hockey, Corran 5:12:58 1:05:00 7:25 0 10 23
5 Anaka, Leah 6:47:29 1:34:31 8:38 0 55 23
6 Bourgeois, Danielle 7:28:38 0:41:09 7:03 0 21 22
7 Beauchamp, Steve 8:56:38 1:28:00 8:35 0 85 29
8 Raven-jackson, Mark 10:14:18 1:17:40 7:52 0 43 28
9 Jackson, Graham 11:19:00 1:04:42 8:00 0 46 27
10 Thompson, Gordon 12:39:32 1:20:32 7:12 0 34 26



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:146 Burnet Duckworth and Palmer Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Toews, Liz 1:54:59 1:54:59 9:57 0 130 130
2 Chalkey, Adam 3:37:20 1:42:21 9:59 0 104 118
3 Selnes, Jon 4:59:08 1:21:48 8:58 0 57 102
4 Barretto, Jeremy 6:10:20 1:11:12 8:08 0 38 86
5 Henderson, Mark 7:50:30 1:40:10 9:09 0 80 89
6 Meary, Emma 8:39:44 0:49:14 8:26 0 70 82
7 Grant, Matt 10:10:45 1:31:01 8:53 0 96 83
8 Carleton, Robert 11:43:11 1:32:26 9:21 0 109 86
9 Tuohy, Kevin 12:46:01 1:02:50 7:47 0 33 83
10 Carleton, Robert 14:27:27 1:41:26 9:04 0 117 88

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:147 Gowlings Road Apples Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mccutchan, Wilson 1:31:06 1:31:06 7:53 0 46 46
2 Sinclair, Ethan 2:53:40 1:22:34 8:03 0 31 35
3 Connolly, Brendan 4:06:54 1:13:14 8:01 0 22 26
4 Macleod, Sarah 5:29:24 1:22:30 9:25 0 97 36
5 Sarantis, Ari 7:03:41 1:34:17 8:37 0 53 33
6 Cody, Shaun 7:50:31 0:46:50 8:01 0 54 34
7 Shakibaeitina H, Simon 9:16:49 1:26:18 8:25 0 77 35
8 Twerdoffangela, Brian 10:40:07 1:23:18 8:26 0 69 38
9 Parker, Alex 11:44:15 1:04:08 7:56 0 41 35
10 Parker, Garth 13:05:39 1:21:24 7:17 0 42 32

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:148 Osler Outlaws Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bernier, Laureen 1:48:53 1:48:53 9:25 0 108 108
2 Ross, Neil 3:15:23 1:26:30 8:26 0 42 72
3 Moon, Jessican 4:51:09 1:35:46 10:29 0 122 94
4 Yaverbaum, Dan 5:56:51 1:05:42 7:30 0 11 66
5 Ebel, Stan 7:40:10 1:43:19 9:27 0 101 69
6 Cumming, Joseph 8:20:51 0:40:41 6:58 0 19 56
7 Mcgee, John 9:39:16 1:18:25 7:39 0 40 51
8 Stuffco, Jordan 10:55:02 1:15:46 7:40 0 34 45
9 Carson, Lorne 12:14:05 1:19:03 9:47 0 122 50
10 Herle, Neil 13:35:37 1:21:32 7:18 0 43 49



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:149 The Ad Hoc Athletes Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wachowich, David 1:34:41 1:34:41 8:11 0 59 59
2 Burton, Courtney 3:19:34 1:44:53 10:14 0 113 78
3 Milne, Jordan 4:40:29 1:20:55 8:52 0 54 67
4 Kidby, Dakota 6:24:45 1:44:16 11:54 0 153 103
5 Sandquist, Corey 7:49:23 1:24:38 7:44 0 25 86
6 Scott, Gerry 8:39:46 0:50:23 8:38 0 79 83
7 London, Steven 10:07:52 1:28:06 8:36 0 86 81
8 Matsalla, Jenelle 11:26:23 1:18:31 7:57 0 46 74
9 Bazant, Natasha 12:43:49 1:17:26 9:35 0 114 78
10 Kurrant, Derek 14:26:18 1:42:29 9:10 0 122 87

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:150 BLG Gazelles Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Blair, John 1:35:10 1:35:10 8:14 0 63 63
2 De La Ronde, Jo-anne 3:11:32 1:36:22 9:24 0 73 62
3 Taylor, Craig 4:30:53 1:19:21 8:41 0 49 51
4 Pierce, C 5:42:25 1:11:32 8:10 0 42 46
5 Lui, Matt 7:42:44 2:00:19 11:00 0 145 76
6 Lamb, Jennifer 8:41:12 0:58:28 10:01 0 127 85
7 Redecopp, Angie 10:36:04 1:54:52 11:12 0 153 104
8 Lewis, Meredith 12:10:23 1:34:19 9:33 0 116 109
9 Kaye, Jenna 13:13:20 1:02:57 7:47 0 36 99
10 Marsden, Duncan 14:20:38 1:07:18 6:01 0 4 83

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:151 BLG Gaspers Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Eisenbraun, Richard 1:44:41 1:44:41 9:03 0 97 97
2 Maslowski, Jake 3:26:26 1:41:45 9:56 0 99 95
3 Noel-bentley, Matt 5:06:52 1:40:26 11:00 0 132 110
4 Macdonald, Meredith 6:21:44 1:14:52 8:33 0 62 100
5 Brust, Denver 8:14:21 1:52:37 10:18 0 132 113
6 Farrow, Justice 9:23:15 1:08:54 11:48 0 149 121
7 Couture, Jean-philippe 11:05:08 1:41:53 9:56 0 139 127
8 Blanchet, Benoit 12:25:39 1:20:31 8:09 0 55 121
9 Salmon, H 13:37:05 1:11:26 8:50 0 80 112
10 Lee, Allan 14:46:13 1:09:08 6:11 0 5 96



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:152 Calgary Roadmasters Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Sheridan, Myles 1:24:30 1:24:30 7:19 0 28 28
2 Bickley, Ed 2:39:00 1:14:30 7:16 0 11 14
3 Chrapinski, Peter 3:51:17 1:12:17 7:55 0 18 14
4 Madyeski, Steve 5:02:17 1:11:00 8:06 0 36 14
5 Beaman, Danny 6:37:19 1:35:02 8:41 0 58 19
6 Stitchbury, Rob 7:18:20 0:41:01 7:01 0 20 18
7 Newman, George 8:35:04 1:16:44 7:29 0 33 17
8 Carson, Mike 9:43:51 1:08:47 6:58 0 11 14
9 Festival, Mario 10:41:18 0:57:27 7:07 0 16 14
10 Mccosh, Rob 12:02:05 1:20:47 7:14 0 35 14

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:153 Blood Sweat and Beers Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Clement, Jim 1:45:11 1:45:11 9:06 0 99 99
2 Skov, Bonnie 3:21:18 1:36:07 9:23 0 72 82
3 Parker, Giles 4:33:05 1:11:47 7:52 0 17 55
4 Britton, Doug 5:48:00 1:14:55 8:33 0 63 54
5 Friesen, Tim 7:26:14 1:38:14 8:59 0 73 52
6 Foo, Linda 8:13:43 0:47:29 8:08 0 57 50
7 Vantrigt, Wendy 9:36:42 1:22:59 8:06 0 58 49
8 Foo, David 10:54:49 1:18:07 7:54 0 45 44
9 Rees, Rod 12:09:13 1:14:24 9:12 0 95 49
10 Bourque, Rene 13:39:29 1:30:16 8:04 0 68 51

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:154 Sloth Running Team Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Frazer, Kath 1:33:19 1:33:19 8:04 0 52 52
2 Gross, Murray 3:15:04 1:41:45 9:56 0 98 71
3 Fenty, Greg 4:36:55 1:21:51 8:58 0 58 62
4 Anderson, Danny 5:58:16 1:21:21 9:17 0 94 70
5 Buchner, Dave 7:35:53 1:37:37 8:55 0 70 65
6 Tomlinson, Ed 8:29:17 0:53:24 9:09 0 101 69
7 Anderson, Dan 9:51:24 1:22:07 8:01 0 54 65
8 Svensrud, Clint 11:11:11 1:19:47 8:05 0 51 59
9 Goode, Peter 12:21:17 1:10:06 8:41 0 71 57
10 Cushway, Lynn 13:56:55 1:35:38 8:33 0 89 58



Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:155 Bear Naked Runners Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Rodgers, Dave 1:31:39 1:31:39 7:56 0 49 49
2 Anderson, Susan 3:13:41 1:42:02 9:57 0 101 67
3 Ross, Mike 4:31:01 1:17:20 8:28 0 41 52
4 Orr, lan 5:51:52 1:20:51 9:14 0 92 60
5 Ross, Lois 7:35:26 1:43:34 9:28 0 102 62
6 Miller-hodges, Barb 8:26:46 0:51:20 8:47 0 89 67
7 Rodgers, Dave 9:42:01 1:15:15 7:20 0 28 57
8 Mcbean, Heather 11:08:57 1:26:56 8:48 0 80 57
9 Bradford, Doug 12:21:08 1:12:11 8:56 0 86 56
10 Galan, Orlando 13:59:14 1:38:06 8:46 0 101 62

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:156 Breaking Wind Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ulveland, Rita 1:49:57 1:49:57 9:31 0 114 114
2 Vandorland, Annette 3:34:29 1:44:32 10:12 0 111 113
3 Spychka, Wayne 5:16:59 1:42:30 11:14 0 137 126
4 Kroening, Wade 6:46:19 1:29:20 10:12 0 131 129
5 Mason, Paul 8:12:36 1:26:17 7:53 0 29 109
6 Wilson, Dave 9:04:02 0:51:26 8:48 0 92 108
7 Spychka, Carol 10:37:49 1:33:47 9:09 0 110 105
8 Nobles, Brenda 12:18:20 1:40:31 10:10 0 130 115
9 Wilson, Stu 13:39:15 1:20:55 10:01 0 129 116
10 Miller, Neil 15:41:47 2:02:32 10:58 0 155 126

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:157 The Injured Soles Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Infusino, Santo 1:49:12 1:49:12 9:27 0 109 109
2 Short, Carol 3:17:48 1:28:36 8:39 0 50 75
3 Erickson, Val 4:46:46 1:28:58 9:45 0 90 80
4 Kolodziejzyk, Helen 6:05:03 1:18:17 8:56 0 77 79
5 Howard, Bryon 7:32:27 1:27:24 7:59 0 32 55
6 West, Brian 8:19:40 0:47:13 8:05 0 55 55
7 Armand, Cyrille 9:57:38 1:37:58 9:33 0 124 72
8 Erickson, Gary 11:12:04 1:14:26 7:32 0 29 60
9 Maillet, Bernard 12:15:30 1:03:26 7:51 0 39 51
10 Kolodziejzyk, Greg 13:36:24 1:20:54 7:14 0 36 50



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:158 Adrenaline Rush Masters 40+ Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Martens, Mark 1:18:05 1:18:05 6:45 0 14 14
2 Wilkinson, Gary 2:34:55 1:16:50 7:30 0 14 8
3 Guss, David 3:36:59 1:02:04 6:48 0 4 5
4 Kay, Jeff 4:48:23 1:11:24 8:09 0 41 7
5 King, Don 6:00:15 1:11:52 6:34 0 3 6
6 Huang, Peter 6:40:33 0:40:18 6:54 0 16 6
7 Wheeler, Barry 7:53:19 1:12:46 7:06 0 19 8
8 Gurevitch, Jason 9:01:24 1:08:05 6:53 0 10 8
9 Anstett, Tim 9:59:44 0:58:20 7:13 0 20 8
10 Cruttenden, Peter 11:17:56 1:18:12 7:00 0 27 8

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:159 Sheep River Racing Team Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Glover, Gary 1:26:25 1:26:25 7:29 0 33 33
2 Hughes, Tom 2:44:43 1:18:18 7:38 0 19 21
3 Swanson, Larry 4:00:29 1:15:46 8:18 0 33 19
4 Toombs, Mark 5:11:07 1:10:38 8:04 0 33 19
5 Hebert, Jay 6:36:03 1:24:56 7:46 0 26 18
6 Smart, Dave 7:20:42 0:44:39 7:39 0 42 19
7 Toombs, Lori 8:39:26 1:18:44 7:41 0 41 20
8 Cadman, Jim 9:50:06 1:10:40 7:09 0 16 17
9 Wiebe, Wayne 10:54:29 1:04:23 7:58 0 43 20
10 Ference, Erna 12:34:03 1:39:34 8:54 0 109 25

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:160 Too Cheap for Grande Cache Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Riess, Jennifer 1:35:50 1:35:50 8:17 0 66 66
2 Riess, Jennifer 3:12:12 1:36:22 9:24 0 74 64
3 Riess, Ken 4:21:50 1:09:38 7:38 0 13 42
4 Wright, Kate 5:33:09 1:11:19 8:08 0 40 38
5 Cranston, Jerome 7:17:04 1:43:55 9:30 0 103 46
6 Bowden, Mark 8:14:33 0:57:29 9:51 0 122 52
7 Boese, Jennifer 9:45:46 1:31:13 8:54 0 98 59
8 Boese, Dean 11:26:25 1:40:39 10:11 0 132 75
9 Voelker, Sue 12:43:28 1:17:03 9:32 0 110 77
10 Braun, Monika 14:07:19 1:23:51 7:30 0 46 70



Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:161 Sprains Strains and Not so Category: Masters 40+
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Quon, Tracy 1:38:26 1:38:26 8:31 0 82 81
2 Fitzpatrick, Mike 3:16:34 1:38:08 9:34 0 84 73
3 Jensen, Bob 4:42:47 1:26:13 9:27 0 74 73
4 Wilson, Jim 5:55:21 1:12:34 8:17 0 52 63
5 Sager, Curtis 7:43:59 1:48:38 9:56 0 118 81
6 Ford, Kim 8:21:12 0:37:13 6:22 0 6 58
7 Livingstone, Jack 9:47:07 1:25:55 8:23 0 75 60
8 Batcup, Simon 11:14:40 1:27:33 8:52 0 84 64
9 Batcup, Rhys 12:22:23 1:07:43 8:23 0 60 58
10 Mcfarlane, God 14:02:20 1:39:57 8:56 0 110 63
Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team.:162 Still Kickin Part 11 Category: Masters 40+
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Greenfield, Alan 1:49:39 1:49:39 9:29 0 112 112
2 Kalas, Charles 3:48:47 1:59:08 11:37 0 142 137
3 Stawinski, Peter 5:31:02 1:42:15 11:12 0 136 140
4 Bubenik, Joe 6:52:20 1:21:18 9:17 0 93 136
5 Motkoski, Barb 8:51:49 1:59:29 10:55 0 144 142
6 Beitel, Paul 9:43:14 0:51:25 8:48 0 91 139
7 Beitel, Michele 11:39:15 1:56:01 11:19 0 154 146
8 Motkoski, Ken 13:10:48 1:31:33 9:16 0 105 145
9 Spencer, Patty 14:26:09 1:15:21 9:20 0 98 142
10 Stawinski, Tracy 16:19:12 1:53:03 10:07 0 144 148
Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
7eam:163 Central Alberta Masters Category: Masters 50+
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Lee, Don 1:30:55 1:30:55 7:52 0 43 43
2 Morris, Tony 2:53:27 1:22:32 8:03 0 30 34
3 Rafa, Tom 4:08:14 1:14:47 8:11 0 30 31
4 Kossman, Bill 5:24:18 1:16:04 8:41 0 70 31
5 Ramao, George 6:59:24 1:35:06 8:42 0 59 31
6 Duret, Claude 7:41:53 0:42:29 7:16 0 30 30
7 Furness, Rob 9:08:12 1:26:19 8:25 0 78 31
8 Sosnowski, Dennis 10:30:37 1:22:25 8:21 0 66 32
9 Cuthbertson, Andy 11:33:23 1:02:46 7:46 0 32 30
10 Strong, Jeff 13:11:29 1:38:06 8:46 0 102 36



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:164 Nelson Masters Racing Team Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ogle, Andy 1:33:35 1:33:35 8:06 0 54 54
2 Mcleod, Ross 3:13:46 1:40:11 9:46 0 95 69
3 Whitinger, Raleigh 4:44:09 1:30:23 9:54 0 98 76
4 Kaluzniak, Marvin 5:56:13 1:12:04 8:14 0 47 65
5 Pinkoski, Tim 7:36:07 1:39:54 9:08 0 79 66
6 Ferguson, lan 8:21:08 0:45:01 7:43 0 43 57
7 Nichol, Wayne 9:53:36 1:32:28 9:01 0 104 67
8 Polinski, Don 11:16:04 1:22:28 8:21 0 67 65
9 Watson, Bruce 12:33:03 1:16:59 9:32 0 109 68
10 Reeves, John 14:14:54 1:41:51 9:07 0 121 78

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:165 Edmonton Unfinished Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Munro, Ross 1:23:16 1:23:16 7:12 0 25 25
2 Hawryschuk, Bill 2:49:08 1:25:52 8:23 0 38 32
3 Bouma, Jerry 4:09:06 1:19:58 8:46 0 53 32
4 Lord, Chris 5:31:09 1:22:03 9:22 0 96 37
5 Thompson, Gord 7:14:25 1:43:16 9:26 0 100 43
6 O"kelly, John 8:03:34 0:49:09 8:25 0 69 43
7 Davison, Ken 9:28:16 1:24:42 8:16 0 70 43
8 Finley, Jack 10:53:37 1:25:21 8:38 0 77 43
9 carroll, John 11:56:53 1:03:16 7:50 0 38 43
10 Kenny, Bill 13:21:06 1:24:13 7:32 0 49 42

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:166 Alberta Greyhounds Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Cole, Vince 1:21:18 1:21:18 7:02 0 21 21
2 Fekner, Stefan 2:35:06 1:13:48 7:12 0 8 9
3 Marr, Brian 3:45:10 1:10:04 7:40 0 14 10
4 Edmondstone, Peter 4:51:11 1:06:01 7:32 0 13 10
5 Doucette, Greg 6:14:58 1:23:47 7:40 0 22 11
6 Legere, Ron 6:56:41 0:41:43 7:09 0 24 10
7 Prins, Charles 8:09:26 1:12:45 7:06 0 18 10
8 Bass, Brian 9:22:47 1:13:21 7:25 0 22 10
9 Bustos, Beto 10:19:59 0:57:12 7:05 0 13 10
10 Russell, Cliff 11:37:34 1:17:35 6:56 0 24 10



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:167 Hot to Trot Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jackson, Erin 1:44:25 1:44:25 9:02 0 95 95
2 Fowler, Jen 2:59:43 1:15:18 7:21 0 12 40
3 Winton, Michelle 4:48:16 1:48:33 11:53 0 146 83
4 Jackson, Heather 6:21:31 1:33:15 10:39 0 142 99
5 Jackson, Keith 7:46:06 1:24:35 7:44 0 24 84
6 Jackson, Sharon 8:51:45 1:05:39 11:14 0 147 95
7 10:41:00 1:49:15 10:40 0 149 113
8 Jackson, Nonnie 12:32:38 1:51:38 11:18 0 154 123
9 Brown, Owen 14:08:48 1:36:10 11:54 0 151 135
10 Rousseau, lan 15:53:24 1:44:36 9:21 0 129 134

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:168 15,650,000 centimetres of fun Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Downs, Steve 1:57:38 1:57:38 10:11 0 135 135
2 Paley, Bob 3:39:43 1:42:05 9:58 0 103 122
3 Paley, Tracy 5:25:35 1:45:52 11:36 0 141 134
4 Hande, Tanya 6:50:49 1:25:14 9:44 0 110 133
5 Epoch, Mike 8:35:01 1:44:12 9:31 0 107 128
6 Chisholm-dumesn, 9:32:38 0:57:37 9:52 0 123 129
7 Harbaruk, Sherri 10:58:28 1:25:50 8:22 0 74 123
8 Kershaw, Kari 12:20:41 1:22:13 8:19 0 65 117
9 Hurry, Robin 13:59:43 1:39:02 12:15 0 152 125
10 Jacobson, Erik 15:33:09 1:33:26 8:21 0 82 124

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:169 CrossFit Athlete Inside Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Galloway, Deb 2:02:49 2:02:49 10:37 0 140 140
2 Mathieson, Stephanie 3:52:03 1:49:14 10:39 0 125 141
3 Lewis, Jena 5:20:22 1:28:19 9:40 0 85 131
4 Rogers, Dan 6:34:05 1:13:43 8:25 0 56 117
5 Johnson, Aaron 8:12:39 1:38:34 9:01 0 76 110
6 Deriabina, Maya 9:11:49 0:59:10 10:08 0 133 115
7 James, Wendy 10:45:13 1:33:24 9:07 0 109 116
8 Mything, Aryn 12:10:29 1:25:16 8:38 0 76 110
9 Huggins, Carina 13:39:38 1:29:09 11:02 0 146 117
10 Walsh, Brad 14:55:37 1:15:59 6:48 0 22 103



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:170 10 Rocks to Sunshine Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Aaybe, Hans 1:09:10 1:09:10 5:59 0 3 3
2 Allwood, Sandra 2:44:28 1:35:18 9:18 0 68 20
3 Machuga, John 3:49:27 1:04:59 7:07 0 8 12
4 Sparks, Tom 5:03:14 1:13:47 8:25 0 57 15
5 Sumbero, Jakub 6:15:43 1:12:29 6:38 0 4 12
6 Sheilds, Corrie 7:00:57 0:45:14 7:45 0 46 11
7 Mittic, Sandra 8:30:01 1:29:04 8:41 0 90 15
8 Traber, Mark 9:44:01 1:14:00 7:29 0 24 15
9 Abildgaard, Erik 10:52:21 1:08:20 8:27 0 64 19
10 Fry, Nadya 12:07:27 1:15:06 6:43 0 17 15

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:172 Red Deer Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jones, Paul 2:05:28 2:05:28 10:51 0 144 144
2 Mast, Robert 3:39:25 1:33:57 9:10 0 60 121
3 Melnyk, Bud 5:10:40 1:31:15 10:00 0 104 121
4 Fenski, Debbie 6:47:43 1:37:03 11:05 0 146 131
5 Gotkowski, Henry 8:48:56 2:01:13 11:05 0 146 137
6 Goodwin, Diane 9:44:54 0:55:58 9:35 0 115 140
7 Schumacher, John 11:24:44 1:39:50 9:44 0 131 140
8 Halldorson, Doug 12:55:08 1:30:24 9:09 0 99 137
9 Walsh, Greg 14:06:36 1:11:28 8:51 0 82 131
10 Varty, Ed 15:27:44 1:21:08 7:15 0 40 122

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:173 Tiger Bloods Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mccann, Rod 1:52:19 1:52:19 9:43 0 121 121
2 Dawson, Jordan 3:22:45 1:30:26 8:49 0 55 85
3 Mitchell, Kate 4:42:06 1:19:21 8:41 0 50 70
4 Walker, Donald 5:52:08 1:10:02 8:00 0 27 61
5 Mcclelland, Casey 7:34:40 1:42:32 9:22 0 96 60
6 Suvan, Chris 8:26:29 0:51:49 8:52 0 95 65
7 Kilburn, Chad 9:41:02 1:14:33 7:16 0 27 55
8 Spence, Kelly 11:12:59 1:31:57 9:18 0 107 61
9 Kilburn, Adam 12:31:23 1:18:24 9:42 0 118 66
10 Reidie, Tye 14:14:32 1:43:09 9:14 0 126 77



Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:174 Tom Foolery Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Young, Clare 1:47:46 1:47:46 9:19 0 104 104
2 Walker, Adam 3:21:52 1:34:06 9:11 0 61 84
3 Cooper, Sam 4:48:31 1:26:39 9:29 0 77 86
4 Bryant, Sean 6:00:05 1:11:34 8:10 0 44 72
5 Young, Sydney 7:49:48 1:49:43 10:02 0 122 88
6 Rostrup, Tim 8:30:25 0:40:37 6:57 0 18 70
7 Johnson, John 10:12:14 1:41:49 9:56 0 136 86
8 Sendziak, Andrea 11:53:03 1:40:49 10:12 0 134 92
9 Cheung, Stephen 12:59:24 1:06:21 8:13 0 55 90
10 Mcclelland, Shannon 14:50:34 1:51:10 9:57 0 142 100

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:175 Cold Lake Rum Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Henry, Danielle 1:36:42 1:36:42 8:22 0 74 74
2 Juzyniec, Tracy 3:27:31 1:50:49 10:49 0 127 97
3 Michelle Siu, Marie- 4:47:00 1:19:29 8:42 0 51 82
4 Costello, Brian 6:14:41 1:27:41 10:01 0 121 92
5 Brace, Al 8:07:42 1:53:01 10:20 0 133 106
6 Montoya, Christy 8:50:36 0:42:54 7:21 0 33 93
7 Coutee, Jen 10:20:03 1:29:27 8:44 0 91 93
8 Coutee, Adam 11:49:33 1:29:30 9:04 0 96 89
9 Sawyer, Jeremy 12:56:57 1:07:24 8:20 0 59 89
10 Paddison, Marty 14:46:46 1:49:49 9:49 0 140 97

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:176 Buckle Up and Run Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 , Rosa 2:32:13 2:32:13 13:10 0 158 158
2 Dorfman, Martin 4:34:03 2:01:50 11:53 0 148 158
3 Taylor, Susan 6:03:48 1:29:45 9:50 0 96 155
4 Dorfman, Curtis 7:37:34 1:33:46 10:42 0 143 155
5 Mcnabb, Jeff No Time No Time 0:00 0 158 158
6 Stewart, Shane No Time 0:44:21 7:36 0 41 158
7 Steele, Stephen No Time 1:34:03 9:11 0 111 158
8 Rowe, Roxanne No Time 1:38:01 9:55 0 123 158
9 Buckle, Gayle No Time 1:24:13 10:25 0 139 158
10 Alaire, Sara No Time 1:55:42 10:21 0 148 157



Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:180 Tornado Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Remmer, Jon 1:35:55 1:35:55 8:18 0 67 67
2 Remmer, Katharine 3:23:14 1:47:19 10:28 0 119 87
3 Anderson, Jim 4:45:23 1:22:09 9:00 0 59 78
4 Anderson, Mike 5:55:27 1:10:04 8:00 0 28 64
5 Macaulay, Janice 7:38:22 1:42:55 9:24 0 99 68
6 Rondeau, Krista 8:34:48 0:56:26 9:40 0 119 75
7 Elford, Luke 9:56:31 1:21:43 7:58 0 53 70
8 Elford, Erin 11:35:54 1:39:23 10:04 0 128 82
9 Anderson, Tom 12:46:31 1:10:37 8:44 0 75 84
10 Von Hauff, Mike 14:31:41 1:45:10 9:24 0 132 89

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:181 Fool Runnings Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mclaws, lIrma 2:15:28 2:15:28 11:43 0 156 156
2 Scott, Jim 3:43:07 1:27:39 8:33 0 45 128
3 Schneider, Eric 5:07:55 1:24:48 9:17 0 70 114
4 Gerlinsky, Arleen 6:34:26 1:26:31 9:53 0 116 119
5 Gray, Doug 8:10:35 1:36:09 8:47 0 64 108
6 Hadden, Heather 9:09:39 0:59:04 10:07 0 132 113
7 Hadden, Robb 10:58:01 1:48:22 10:34 0 147 122
8 Boogaart, Gerrie 12:36:32 1:38:31 9:58 0 125 125
9 Percival, Don 13:44:22 1:07:50 8:24 0 61 119
10 Bird, Neal 15:31:01 1:46:39 9:32 0 135 123

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:182 Runners Soul Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Vanderzee, Paula 1:42:38 1:42:38 8:53 0 94 94
2 Wikowski, Chris 3:10:27 1:27:49 8:34 0 46 59
3 Thibert, Cori 4:27:37 1:17:10 8:27 0 40 49
4 Arnold, Ralph 5:39:21 1:11:44 8:11 0 45 44
5 Mcfadzen, Kevin 7:07:15 1:27:54 8:02 0 33 37
6 Vanderzee, Jim 7:57:01 0:49:46 8:31 0 74 40
7 Tatebe, Fran 9:20:00 1:22:59 8:06 0 57 37
8 Roberts, Gaye 10:44:31 1:24:31 8:33 0 71 39
9 Wilson, Pat 11:49:49 1:05:18 8:05 0 50 39
10 Keith, Pat 13:24:25 1:34:36 8:28 0 84 43



Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:183 Mountain Munchers Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Leong, Hon 1:45:58 1:45:58 9:10 0 101 101
2 Wettig, Darren 3:49:48 2:03:50 12:05 0 152 139
3 Mcdowell, Janis 5:18:54 1:29:06 9:46 0 91 129
4 Mcdowell, Kevin 6:30:11 1:11:17 8:08 0 39 110
5 Urbanowski, Jeff 8:14:09 1:43:58 9:30 0 104 111
6 Alder, James 9:05:06 0:50:57 8:43 0 87 110
7 Walton, Keith 10:37:58 1:32:52 9:04 0 105 106
8 Mackenzie, Catherine 11:56:48 1:18:50 7:59 0 48 97
9 Wheatley, Diane 13:05:10 1:08:22 8:28 0 65 93
10 Mackenzie, Rod 14:44:22 1:39:12 8:52 0 106 94

Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:185 Deloitte Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Navikenas, Markus 1:40:37 1:40:37 8:42 0 86 85
2 Hadzic, Alma 3:00:05 1:19:28 7:45 0 24 41
3 Hastie, Gina 4:15:45 1:15:40 8:17 0 32 38
4 Christensen, Will 5:46:55 1:31:10 10:24 0 138 51
5 Fleischer, Ed 7:34:04 1:47:09 9:48 0 115 58
6 Gonzalez, Nathaly 8:58:34 1:24:30 14:28 0 158 104
7 Dornstauder, Sarah 10:39:47 1:41:13 9:52 0 134 112
8 Nixon, Allison 12:17:43 1:37:56 9:55 0 122 114
9 Halpen, Kathleen 13:42:01 1:24:18 10:26 0 140 118
10 Boston, Scott 15:19:38 1:37:37 8:44 0 99 117

Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:186 The Whiners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Stilwell-lastiw, Kelcey 1:48:11 1:48:11 9:22 0 105 105
2 Holmes, Craig 3:31:48 1:43:37 10:07 0 107 108
3 Dejong, Michael 4:50:33 1:18:45 8:38 0 48 91
4 Dafoe, Jamieson 5:57:43 1:07:10 7:40 0 15 69
5 Dafoe, Cam 7:33:53 1:36:10 8:47 0 65 57
6 Barron, Brenda 8:22:23 0:48:30 8:18 0 65 59
7 Fauchon, Kevin 9:39:29 1:17:06 7:31 0 34 53
8 Coleman, Jamie 11:06:08 1:26:39 8:46 0 79 53
9 Young, Marnie 12:27:20 1:21:12 10:03 0 132 62
10 Turner, Nicole 13:59:04 1:31:44 8:12 0 76 61



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:190 And 1 ran Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jackson, Lori 1:21:53 1:21:53 7:05 0 23 23
2 Cagampan, Jason 2:41:00 1:19:07 7:43 0 23 17
3 Waslen, Kathryn 3:43:56 1:02:56 6:54 0 6 9
4 Waslen, Kathryn 4:49:48 1:05:52 7:31 0 12 8
5 Hopfner, Geoff 6:03:47 1:13:59 6:46 0 8 7
6 Oliver, Vanessa 6:47:04 0:43:17 7:25 0 36 8
7 Donato, Simon 7:46:44 0:59:40 5:49 0 7
8 Donatogeoff Hop, Simon 8:47:40 1:00:56 6:10 0 5 6
9 Coll, Neasa 9:48:46 1:01:06 7:34 0 27 7
10 Austin, Nick 10:58:53 1:10:07 6:16 0 6 6

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:191 The Great White North Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Goliss, Kyle 1:48:42 1:48:42 9:24 0 107 107
2 Shaw, Kirk 3:46:32 1:57:50 11:30 0 140 134
3 Feehan, Joanna 5:20:16 1:33:44 10:16 0 114 130
4 Brohman, Amy 6:33:18 1:13:02 8:20 0 54 115
5 Reid, Richard 7:57:44 1:24:26 7:43 0 23 94
6 Bruner, James 8:44:04 0:46:20 7:56 0 51 87
7 Cust, Sara 9:58:36 1:14:32 7:16 0 26 73
8 Lindskoog, Derek 11:27:22 1:28:46 8:59 0 90 76
9 Reid, Robert 12:33:03 1:05:41 8:08 0 53 69
10 Snowdon, Adria 13:51:22 1:18:19 7:00 0 28 54

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:192 BDO Edmonton Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Leaker, Rick 2:07:02 2:07:02 10:59 0 152 152
2 Budiman, Stevani 3:49:41 1:42:39 10:01 0 106 138
3 Cush, Maureen 5:18:30 1:28:49 9:44 0 88 128
4 Prenioslo, Stan 6:28:38 1:10:08 8:00 0 30 107
5 Jickling, Ward 8:02:42 1:34:04 8:36 0 52 100
6 Kallal, Susan 8:51:57 0:49:15 8:26 0 71 96
7 Prenioslo, Linda 10:12:33 1:20:36 7:52 0 47 87
8 Prenioslo, Vincent 11:19:24 1:06:51 6:46 0 9 67
9 Drummond, Chad 12:31:17 1:11:53 8:54 0 84 65
10 Holmes, Robbie 14:07:10 1:35:53 8:35 0 91 69



Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:193 Whose ldea Was This B Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Nissen, Robbie 1:15:59 1:15:59 6:34 0 8 8
2 O"brien, Ben 2:29:32 1:13:33 7:11 0 7 4
3 Lambert, John 3:43:28 1:13:56 8:06 0 27

4 Lambert, Tony 4:51:46 1:08:18 7:48 0 19 11
5 Critchley, Will 6:06:03 1:14:17 6:47 0 10 8
6 Richard, Dane 7:03:45 0:57:42 9:53 0 124 12
7 Osborne, Phil 8:27:26 1:23:41 8:10 0 63 14
8 Lambert, Carolyn 9:52:59 1:25:33 8:40 0 78 19
9 Lambert, Simon 11:04:30 1:11:31 8:51 0 83 24
10 Brown, Emily 12:43:34 1:39:04 8:52 0 105 28

Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:194 Dead Squirrels Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Francis, Jennifer 2:04:24 2:04:24 10:46 0 143 143
2 Sych, Brenda 4:07:39 2:03:15 12:01 0 151 152
3 Bourgeois, Camille 6:06:05 1:58:26 12:58 0 155 156
4 Fitzpatrick, Joan 7:53:16 1:47:11 12:14 0 155 157
5 O"shaughnessy, Tess 10:09:01 2:15:45 12:25 0 154 155
6 Conroy, Bridget 11:19:30 1:10:29 12:04 0 150 155
7 Tannahill, George 12:55:15 1:35:45 9:20 0 118 155
8 Triomphe, Curtis 14:40:45 1:45:30 10:41 0 146 155
9 Hemmes-davis, Rita 16:32:52 1:52:07 13:53 0 158 156
10 Hemmes-davis, Rita 18:39:35 2:06:43 11:20 0 157 156

Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:195 The Balanced Body Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 , Lucy 1:56:53 1:56:53 10:07 0 133 133
2 , Nancy 3:43:21 1:46:28 10:23 0 116 129
3 Senterre, Danette 5:37:04 1:53:43 12:27 0 153 146
4 Lukan, Lydia 6:57:40 1:20:36 9:12 0 91 140
5 Sellers, Cori 8:17:13 1:19:33 7:16 0 14 115
6 Lukan, Blair 9:10:19 0:53:06 9:06 0 98 114
7 Rynsburger, Joni 10:49:09 1:38:50 9:39 0 128 119
8 Macleod, Natasha 12:51:34 2:02:25 12:23 0 157 134
9 Solohub, Mike 14:02:34 1:11:00 8:47 0 77 129
10 Morris, Garnet 15:52:36 1:50:02 9:51 0 141 131



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:196 Big Sky Athletics Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lindland, Kevin 1:15:48 1:15:48 6:33 0 7 7
2 Greenwood, Bryce 2:29:50 1:14:02 7:13 0 9 5
3 Lazaruk, Darren 3:36:53 1:07:03 7:21 0 11 4
4 Jenner, Kyle 4:45:23 1:08:30 7:49 0 21 5
5 Sampson, Curtis 6:06:04 1:20:41 7:23 0 17 9
6 Hudson, John 6:43:35 0:37:31 6:25 0 7
7 Bambury, Don 7:41:37 0:58:02 5:40 0 5
8 Twa, Ryan 8:39:28 0:57:51 5:51 0 5
9 Marks, Laurence 9:36:47 0:57:19 7:06 0 14 5
10 Mclean, Pauline 10:51:16 1:14:29 6:40 0 12 5

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:197 Running Room Eau Claire Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Douglas, Garrath 1:21:49 1:21:49 7:05 0 22 22
2 Russell, Deborah 2:38:04 1:16:15 7:26 0 13 12
3 Rowe, Drew 4:00:32 1:22:28 9:02 0 62 20
4 Avery, Val 5:27:49 1:27:17 9:58 0 120 34
5 Brogan, Paddy 6:53:25 1:25:36 7:49 0 27 29
6 Allison, Jacqui 7:51:19 0:57:54 9:55 0 125 35
7 Ossowski, Erich 9:02:30 1:11:11 6:57 0 15 30
8 Riewe, Wanda 10:22:52 1:20:22 8:08 0 54 29
9 Townsend, Albert 11:31:59 1:09:07 8:33 0 68 29
10 Kary, Darrell 12:47:20 1:15:21 6:44 0 19 29

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:198 Masochistic Tendencies Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wall, Sheldon 1:29:53 1:29:53 7:47 0 38 38
2 Bugeja, Linda 3:23:57 1:54:04 11:08 0 134 89
3 Spear, Brian 4:40:51 1:16:54 8:25 0 38 69
4 Frank, Ron 6:06:21 1:25:30 9:46 0 113 80
5 Burgess, Neal 8:02:24 1:51:03 10:09 5 127 98
6 , Spearfrank 8:49:53 0:47:29 8:08 0 58 92
7 Attrup, Torben 10:21:49 1:31:56 8:58 0 102 95
8 Ritsco, Tina 11:53:15 1:31:26 9:15 0 103 93
9 Gorman, Arlen 13:10:21 1:17:06 9:33 0 111 97
10 Koscher, Kevin 14:39:00 1:28:39 7:56 0 60 92



Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:199 Adrenaline Rush Mixed Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Scratch, Jason 1:20:43 1:20:43 6:59 0 18 18
2 Clancy, Shannyn 2:40:16 1:19:33 7:46 0 26 16
3 Bradford, Keith 3:42:36 1:02:20 6:50 0 5 7
4 Macpherson, Jen 4:53:14 1:10:38 8:04 0 32 12
5 Baine, Trevor 6:10:07 1:16:53 7:02 0 11 10
6 Leonard, Carolyn 6:53:01 0:42:54 7:21 0 32 9
7 Hughes, Jen 7:59:10 1:06:09 6:27 0 8 9
8 Hughes, Jennifer 9:13:33 1:14:23 7:32 0 28 9
9 Inhaber, Josh 10:12:52 0:59:19 7:20 0 23 9
10 Zimmer, Earl 11:28:12 1:15:20 6:44 0 18 9

Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:200 Club Bongo Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hatcher, Heike 2:04:11 2:04:11 10:45 0 141 141
2 Bowzaylo, Keri 3:33:23 1:29:12 8:42 0 51 111
3 Lahnert, Erwin 5:08:44 1:35:21 10:27 0 118 115
4 Scott, Gareth 6:27:45 1:19:01 9:01 0 83 106
5 Bowzaylo, Keri 8:23:25 1:55:40 10:34 0 138 121
6 Shaw, Corey 9:14:00 0:50:35 8:40 0 81 116
7 Purdy, Doug 10:46:58 1:32:58 9:04 0 106 117
8 Rawlins, Christino 12:08:12 1:21:14 8:13 0 58 108
9 Mcnaughton, Steve 13:24:58 1:16:46 9:30 0 106 108
10 Shaw, Corey 15:10:23 1:45:25 9:26 0 134 113

Results by Run/’)e/’ZSth Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:201 Zombies Hate Fast Food Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Allen, Jennifer 1:58:05 1:58:05 10:13 0 136 136
2 Branagan, Kourtney 3:39:59 1:41:54 9:56 0 100 123
3 Fowlonmolly Gil, Dave 5:07:21 1:27:22 9:34 0 81 112
4 carr, Chris 6:31:46 1:24:25 9:38 0 104 112
5 Markin, John 8:07:01 1:35:15 8:42 0 60 104
6 Anderson, Cindy 9:01:09 0:54:08 9:16 0 103 107
7 Gillespie, Molly 10:30:02 1:28:53 8:40 0 89 100
8 Falter, Brian 12:04:07 1:34:05 9:31 0 115 103
9 Shaw, Rob 13:14:35 1:10:28 8:43 0 73 101
10 Fowlow, Dave 15:09:42 1:55:07 10:18 0 146 112



Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:202 Action Potentials Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hall, Stacey 1:34:54 1:34:54 8:13 0 60 60
2 Hegedus, Janka 3:20:37 1:45:43 10:19 0 114 81
3 Maclean, Scott 4:51:04 1:30:27 9:54 0 100 93
4 Lenz, Ryan 5:59:07 1:08:03 7:46 0 18 71
5 Frey, Matt 7:41:05 1:41:58 9:19 0 94 72
6 Wiltshire, Katie 8:26:17 0:45:12 7:44 0 45 63
7 Agauno, Alaina 9:53:29 1:27:12 8:30 0 81 66
8 Doherty, Chris 11:08:08 1:14:39 7:33 0 31 55
9 Hahn, Chris 12:05:20 0:57:12 7:05 0 12 48
10 Hegedus, Gergely 13:15:29 1:10:09 6:16 0 7 40

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.203 Mountainview Marvels Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Guenther, Carol 1:38:16 1:38:16 8:30 0 81 80
2 Ing, Carrie 3:38:53 2:00:37 11:46 0 144 120
3 Russell, Kim 5:29:04 1:50:11 12:04 0 151 139
4 Paulsen, Sarah 6:43:52 1:14:48 8:32 0 61 127
5 Ing, John 8:38:11 1:54:19 10:27 0 136 131
6 Johnson, Jenny 9:20:18 0:42:07 7:13 0 25 120
7 Martin, Tara 10:44:02 1:23:44 8:10 0 64 114
8 Heck, Rose 12:22:21 1:38:19 9:57 0 124 119
9 Graham, Janelle 14:02:33 1:40:12 12:24 0 154 128
10 Heck, Rose 16:01:45 1:59:12 10:40 0 153 138

Results by RUNNEr25th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:204 WTF"s Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Buzzeo, David 1:42:28 1:42:28 8:52 0 92 92
2 Werner, Karl 3:00:06 1:17:38 7:34 0 17 42
3 Mcbeth, Michael 4:12:50 1:12:44 7:58 0 19 34
4 Durie, Trevor 5:27:07 1:14:17 8:29 0 58 33
5 Mcgrath, Tom 6:48:44 1:21:37 7:28 0 19 25
6 Mcbeth, Wade 7:31:09 0:42:25 7:16 0 28 25
7 Goudie, Shane 8:41:59 1:10:50 6:55 0 14 22
8 Higa, Kevin 9:53:40 1:11:41 7:15 0 20 22
9 Morrow, Brent 10:51:21 0:57:41 7:08 0 18 17
10 Ternovetsky, Michael 12:13:54 1:22:33 7:23 0 45 17



Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:205 Gotta Go 2 Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wasdal, Haley 1:53:39 1:53:39 9:50 0 126 126
2 Thompson, Brett 3:26:47 1:33:08 9:05 0 57 96
3 Lunn, Jackie 4:46:18 1:19:31 8:43 0 52 79
4 Czajkowski, Megan 6:09:23 1:23:05 9:29 0 99 85
5 Carr, Mike 7:41:08 1:31:45 8:23 0 42 73
6 Lunn, Bryn 8:30:55 0:49:47 8:31 0 75 72
7 Lunn, Greg 10:05:23 1:34:28 9:13 0 114 76
8 Cassidy, Tyler 11:19:30 1:14:07 7:30 0 26 68
9 Weber, April 12:35:31 1:16:01 9:24 0 100 71
10 Weber, Keith 13:50:13 1:14:42 6:41 0 15 53

Results by Runnerszst

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

